Both meters feature:
Five-point calibration
meter recalls previous calibration data
Reads conductivity from 0 to
199.9 mS across five ranges
Selectable automatic or manual
temperature compensation
Manual or auto-ranging for

• Applications •
• Specifications •
• Ordering Information •
Cell holder positions cell for
one-handed use or convenient storage.
C O N  1 0 0  a n d  C O N  2 0 0
CON 100 and CON 200 Meters
All meters include conductivity cell WD-35607-50 (K=1.0), one probe
holder, operating instructions and batteries. Shipping weight 2.0 lb
(0.9 kg). CON 200 includes PC Datalog Assist Software on 3.5" disk.
WD-35607-10 CON 100 meter
WD-35607-20 CON 200 meter
Conductivity Cells
Accessories
WD-35615-75 Portable meter carrying case. Protects meter
while still letting you take measurements—case’s top and side
openings let probe and probe connections remain accessible.
Shpg wt 1 lb (0.5 kg)
WD-35615-07 AC adapter,
9 VDC to 110 VAC. Shpg wt 1.3 lbs (0.6 kg)
WD-35615-08 AC adapter,
9 VDC to 220 VAC. Shpg wt 1.3 lbs (0.6 kg)
WD-35607-69 Calibration kit contains four each of TDS “Singles”
calibration solution pouches 447 µS, 1413 µS, 2764 µS, and
15.0 mS and four rinse water pouches, all in a hard plastic carrying
case with room for your meter. Dimensions:11.5"L x 14"W x 3"H.
Shpg wt 1.5 lbs (0.7 kg)
RS-232 Computer/Printer Accessories (for the CON 200 only)
WD-35622-00 Portable printer,
110 VAC, rechargeable, Shpg wt. 2 lbs (0.9 kg)
WD-35622-05 Portable printer,
220 VAC, rechargeable, Shpg wt. 2 lbs (0.9 kg)
WD-35615-09 Computer cable,
9-pin male. Shpg wt. 0.2 lbs (0.1 kg)
WD-35622-59 Printer cable,
25-pin. Shpg wt. 0.2 lbs (0.1 kg)
Bulletin CON B3R1
Mode Conductivity TDS (CON 200 only) Temperature
0.00 to 19.99 µS (0.01 µS); 0.00 to 9.99 ppm (0.01 ppm); Epoxy body cells:Ranges 0.0 to 199.9 µS (0.1 µS); 10.0 to 99.9 ppm (0.1 ppm); 0 to 80°C (0.1°C)0 to 1999 µS (1 µS); 100 to 999 ppm (1 ppm);